 SPX500 series tuning fork level switch
SPECIFICATION
APPLICATION
• Tap water, mineral water, gasoline and diesel
• Gas generating liquid
• Pulp, glue, dye, chemical
• Beer, beer starter, beverage
• Waste water, mud, acid, alkali solution

(CIP cleaning in place).
WIRING
ORDER GUIDE
SPX500 Tuning fork liquid level switch
CODE Tuning fork type
A Ordinary type
B High temperature type
C Hygienic type
D Anticorrosive type
CODE Insertion depth
1 100mm (standard fork), 45mm (small fork)
2 Pole type extension 100-3000 optional
3 Cable type extended split 1-100m optional
CODE Voltage
A 220V AC ±10%
D 24V DC ±10%
CODE Material
1 304(standard)
2 316
3 Stainless steel + PTFE
CODE Process connection
G G1 "thread (standard)
T 1 "NPT thread
F
Flange installation (flange specification and standard shall be
indicated)
C Other customization
CODE Other parameters
A
Normal temperature -40~80° C, high temperature
-40~150° C
B Normal pressure_Kpa
C Protection level IP66
D Flameproof level ExdIICT6
E Maximum temperature _° C
F Maximum pressure Kpa or Mpa
G Other requirements
SPX500 A 1 A 1 G AB Order example